
Drinks Menu



F R O M

1 1 : 0 0

Caramelised pumpkin seeds with Espelette chili and salt

Black olives with rosemary, thyme and red Tabasco

Crudités, sour cream and fried onions

Barbajuans chou fleur et curry

Crunchy cheese & veggie balls with horseradish and raspberry dips

Caviar Prunier Oscietre Prestige 30g / 50g

Prawn cocktail with Chivas 12 cocktail sauce

Scotch Egg and caper mayonnaise

Salmon tartare, avocado, lemon, condimented mustard, served on scones

Duck pâté en croûte with pickled condiments and Picalilli dressing

Lobster roll with brioche bread, lobster meat, avocado and American dressing

Crab roll with brioche bread, crab meat & claw and citrus mayonnaise

Truffle grilled cheese with Cheddar, Blue Shropshire and black truffle

Lamb Club Sandwich with brioche bread, lamb, red cabbage and horseradish

Strawberry and tomato salad with goats cheese, sage and tomato emulsion

Snow crab salad, grapefruit, lettuce and citrus dressing

Coronation chicken salad, mango, cucumber and croutons

Caesar salad, poached egg, lard, romaine, parmesan and Caesar dressing

+ crispy chicken or prawns

Cold pea and mind soup, coconut milk, middle bacon and fried onions

S N A C K S

6

9

15

18

23

200 / 300

36

23

30

30

49

39

29

33

24

65

32

23

12

24

F O R  T H E  T A B L E

S A L A D S  &  S O U P



C R O W N  J E W E L

36

St Germain, Chambord, lemon, 
Perrier-Jouët Grand Brut champagne

D O V E

29

Volcan Tequila Blanco, Amaretto, lime, 
pink grapefruit soda

F I Z Z Y  &

R E G R E S H I N G

C O C K T A I L S

M O R N I N G  G L O R Y  F I Z Z

29

Chivas 12 Whisky, sugar, lemon, absinthe, club soda

M E Z C A L  C O L L I N S

29

Ojo de Dios Mezcal, agave syrup, lime, club soda

W H I T E  N E G R O N I  &  T O N I C

29

Beefeater Gin, Suze, Lillet Blanc, tonic

N E G R O N I  F I Z Z

29

Beefeater Gin, Punt E Mes, Campari, lemon, club soda

F A L E R N U M  C O L L I N S

29

Gosling’s Rhum, falernum, lime, ginger ale



B L U E  V E S P E R

29

Blue Stilton-infused Absolut ELYX Vodka,
Beefeater Gin, Lillet Blanc, Blue Stilton-filled olive

S I G N A T U R E

C O C K T A I L S

J A S M I N E  O L D  F A S H I O N E D

29

Woodford Reserve Bourbon, jasmine syrup, Angostura bitters

D A R K  M A N H A T T A N

29

Chivas 12 Whisky, Amaro Averna, Italicus, orange bitters

P I M M ’ S  C U P  R O Y A L

36

Seasonal fruits-infused Pimm’s, 
Perrier-Jouët Grand Brut champagne

B L U E B E R R Y  S O U R

29

Absolut ELYX Vodka, blueberry, honey, lemon

M A R L O W  S U M M E R  M I L K  P U N C H

29

Malfy Rosa Gin, Volcan Tequila Blanco, Havana 3 Rum,
spices, orange liqueur, strawberry liqueur, 
verbena & hibiscus infusion, clarified milk

H O T  P E A C H

29

Volcan Tequila Blanco, Ojo de Dios Mezcal, 
peach, Campari, lemon, chili



L A D Y  M

22

Lychee & apple juices, lemon, maraschino syrup

V I R G I N  P A L O M A

22

Almave Reposado, pink grapefruit soda, lime

J A S M I N E  T E M P L E

22

Jasmine & ginger syrups, club soda

M O C K T A I L S

T I K I  T A K A

22

Falernum, pineapple & passionfruit juices, lime

V I R G I N  N E G R O N I

22

Atopia Spiced Citrus, Martini Vibrante, BTTR bitter



B R I T I S H

C L A S S I C S

B L A C K  V E L V E T

32

Guinness, Perrier-Jouët Grand Brut champagne

I R I S H  C O F F E E

29

Bushmills Black Bush Irish Whiskey, coffee, demerara, cream

B A B Y  G U I N N E S S  ( S H O T )

13

Coffee liqueur, Irish cream

B L O O D Y  M A R Y

29

Absolut ELYX Vodka, tomato juice, spices, lemon

H A N K Y  P A N K Y

29

Beefeater Gin, Cocchi di Torino, Fernet Branca

B R A M B L E

29

Beefeater Gin, blackberry liqueur, lemon



C I G A R S

Olivia Serie G Double Robusto, Nicaragua
cedar, coffee, black tea

Cocktail - Jasmine Old Fashioned (Woodford Reserve, jasmine, Angostura)
Rum - Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva (vanilla, spices)
Whisky - Woodford Reserve Bourbon (caramel, oak)
Cognac - Frapin XO (chocolate, gingerbread)
Dessert - Lemon Posset (lemon, biscuit)
Tea - Earl Grey (bergamot, floral)

Arturo Fuente Hemingway Short Story, Dominican Republic
cocoa, hazelnut, cedar

Cocktail - Side Car (Cognac, orange liqueur, lemon)
Rum - Gosling’s Black Seal (cooked fruits, vanilla)
Whisky - Blanton’s Original (caramel, citrus)
Cognac - Rémy Martin XO (hazelnut, gingerbread)
Dessert - Marlow brownie (chocolate 70%, caramel)
Tea - English Breakfast (malted, robust)

Partagas D n°4, Cuba 
black pepper, leather, roasted coffee

Cocktail - Rum Espresso Martini (Havana 7, coffee, demerara)
Rum - Diplomatico Ambassador (chocolate, spices)
Whisky - Redbreast 15 (nutmeg, caramel)
Cognac - Rémy Martin XO (hazelnut, gingerbread)
Dessert - Marlow brownie (chocolate 70%, caramel)
Tea - Rooibos (vanilla)

18

36

48

26

18

49

13
16

29

68
34

62

13

16

29

26

29

62

13

16

29



C I G A R S

Davidoff Grand Cru Robusto, Dominican Republic
almonds, wood, cream

Cocktail - Whisky Highball (Chivas 12, club soda)
Rum - Santa Teresa (caramel, vanilla)
Whisky - Chivas 12 (vanilla, cream)
Cognac - Martell VSOP (wood, mirabelle plums)
Dessert - Eton Mess (cream, fresh fruits)
Tea - Jasmine

Montecristo Dumas Linea 1935, Cuba
cocoa, leather, spices

Cocktail - Harvard (Martell VSOP, Cocchi Di Torino, Angostura)
Rum - Trois Rivières Agricole Ambré (tobacco, vanilla)
Whisky - Highland Park 18 (cinnamon, honey)
Cognac - Hennessy XO (dark chocolate, prunes)
Dessert - Banoffee pie (banana, chocolate)
Tea - Thé de Monaco (almond, orange blossom)

Cohiba Siglo IV, Cuba
honey, vanilla, precious wood

Cocktail - Airmail (Havana 7, honey, lemon, champagne)
Rum - Zacapa 23 (honey, vanilla)
Whisky - Aberlour A’bunadh (red fruits, chocolate)
Cognac - Martell Cohiba (cooked fruits, anis)
Dessert - Crumble (almond, red fruits)
Tea - Lapsang Souchong (wood, smoke)

56

115

31

26

26

13

16

29

21

62

70

13

16

29

135

31

34

112

13

25

36



J U I C E S

S O F T  D R I N K S

11Coca cola, Coca cola zéro

11Orangina, Crodino, Redbull, Bitter San Pellegrino

11Fever Tree 
Ginger Ale, Ginger Beer, Tonic, Limonade, Soda

13Fruit juices
Pineapple, Apple, Tomato, Lychee, Cranberry, Passionfruit

13Homemade ice tea
Peach or Lemon

11Three Cents
Pink grapefruit soda

12Orange or grapefruit

12Detox Karrot 24
(Carrot Lemon, Turmeric, Ginger, Apple)

12Detox Heart Beet
(Beetroot, Apple, Ginger, Lemon)

12Detox Skinny Genes
(Kale, Cuncumber, Spinach, Mint)

15Daily smoothie



English Breakfast
Black tea blend from Sri Lanka, Assam and Kenya

Earl Grey
Chinese black tea with bergamot and cornflower aromas

Lapsang Souchong
Chinese black tea smoked with spruce tree leaves

Thé de Monaco
Black tea blend mixed with orange blossom and almonds
Inspired by the Monaco fougasse biscuit

Mint green tea
Chinese gunpowder with peppermint

Sencha
Japanese green tea with vegetal notes

Hibiscus
Egyptian dried hibiscus flowers

Jasmine
Chinese green tea with natural jasmine aromas

Verbena
Whole fragrant verbena leaves

Rooibos
South African rooibos with vanilla flavors

T E A S 13

A selection of teas and infusions from the
Monaco Tea Shop



Espresso

Double espresso

Black americano

Noisette

Cappuccino

Latte

Latte macchiato

Hot chocolate

Matcha latte

Ice coffee

Ice latte

Alternative milks

C O F F E E

7

10

10

8

10

10

14

14

14

14

1

18

B E E R S  &  C I D E R S

Birra Moretti 4.6% 25cl

Birra Moretti 4.6% 50cl

Lagunitas IPA 6.2% 25cl

Lagunitas IPA 6.2% 50cl

Guinness Original Extra Stout 7.5% 33cl (bottle)

Cidre Magners 5% 33cl (bottle)

Heineken 0.0% (bottle)

Bière Hop Wave Blonde 5% 33cl (bottle)
Bio, brassée avec une pincée de sel de mer.
Une partie des bénéfices est reversée à l’association “Pure Océan”

11

18

12

21

16

12

12

16



W I N E

L I S T

C H A M P A G N E  R O S É

Bollinger Rosé

Perrier-Jouët Blason Rosé

verre 12cl

45 270

205

75cl

C H A M P A G N E  B R U T

Ruinart Brut

Perrier-Jouët Grand Brut

Perrier-Jouët « Belle Epoque » 2014

Cristal Roederer 2015

Dom Pérignon 2015

verre 12cl

180

490

75cl

750

650

32 195 360

150cl

C H A M P A G N E

B L A N C  D E  B L A N C S

Perrier-Jouët Blanc de Blancs

Ruinart Blanc de Blancs

Perrier-Jouët « Belle Epoque » B. de Blancs 2012

verre 12cl

39 245

310

75cl

990

E N G L I S H  S P A R K L I N G

195

310

75cl

Nyetimber Classic Cuvée

Nyetimber Blanc de Blancs 2014



80

205

230

110

240

18

120

verre 15cl 75cl

75cl

75cl

W H I T E  P R O V E N C E

Côtes de Provence Château Coussin 2024

IGP Méditerrannée Château la Coste 2021

Château La Calisse Cuvée Etoiles 2022

W H I T E  B U R G U N D Y

Bourgogne Blanc
Domaine Jean-Marc Boillot 2023

Bourgogne Aligoté La Charme aux Prêtres
Domaine Sylvain Pataille 2021

Chablis 1er Cru Montée de Tonnerre
Domaine Billaud-Simon 2022

Chassagne Montrachet Le Concis du Champs
Domaine Lamy 2018

Meursault Les Narvaux
Domaine Vincent Girardin 2019

Puligny Montrachet 1er Cru Clos de la Garenne
Domaine Louis Jadot 2019

Corton Vergennes Grand Cru
Domaine Chanson 2018

Meursault
Domaine Coche - Dury 2017

W H I T E  L O I R E

205

verre 15cl

220

375

555

850

115Sancerre Les Romains 
Domaine Fouassiers 2022

Pouilly Fumé Majorum 
Domaine Michel Redde et Fils 2020

23

verre 15cl

10019

75clW H I T E  I T A L I A N S

140

100Etna Bianco 
Tenuta Terre Nere 2023

Sauvignon Vieris
Vie Di Romans, Friuli Isonzo 2022



R E D  B O R D E A U X

Clos Lunelles
Castillon Côtes de Bordeaux 2019

Château Les Cruzelles
Lalande de Pomerol 2020

Château Ormes de Pez Saint-Estèphe 2018

Château de Valois
Pomerol 2018

Alter Ego Château Margaux 2019

Château Beau-Séjour Bécot Saint-Emilion 2016

Château Les Carmes Haut-Brion
Péssac Léognan 2017

Château La Gaffelière Saint-Emilion 2016

Carruades de Lafite Rothschild Pauillac 2010

Château L’Eglise Clinet Pomerol 2006

Château Ducru-Beaucaillou Saint Julien 2005

Les Forts de Latour Pauillac 2005

Château Haut-Brion Péssac Léognan 2008

Château Margaux 2007

Château Lafite Rotschild Pauillac 2007

verre 15cl 75cl

160

330

360

140

415

595

640

115

650

750

24

70

95

15

110

verre 15cl 75clP R O V E N C E  R O S É S

Château Barbeyrolles “Pétales de Rose” 2024

Secret de Léoube 2023

Château de Pibarnon, Bandol 2022

Whispering Angel, Château d’Esclans 2024

150cl

80 165

31

180

310

1450

1150

1450



R E D  B U R G U N D Y

22Santenay Les Temps des C(e)rises  
Domaine Antoine Olivier 2022

Marsannay « Les Vaudenelles » 
Domaine Bruno Clair 2021

Morey-Saint-Denis
Domaine Joseph Drouhin 2017

Chambolle Musigny
Domaine Duband 2019

Gevrey-Chambertin 1er Cru Les Combottes
Domaine Amiot et Fils 2019

Morey Saint-Denis 1er Cru Aux Cheseaux
Domaine Arlaud 2017

Charmes Chambertin Grand Cru
Domaine Geantet-Pansiot 2018

Corton Clos des Cortons Faiveley Grand Cru
Domaine Faiveley 2017

Clos des Lambrays Grand Cru
Domaine des Lambrays 2018

Latricière Chambertin Grand Cru
Domaine Trapet Père & Fils

verre 15cl 75cl

100

165

195

290

360

240

525

650

880

1100

R E D  R H Ô N E  V A L L E Y

Crozes Hermitage                                  
Domaine Graillot 2021

Côte Rôtie « Bassenon »                     
Domaine Cuilleron 2018

Châteauneuf-du-Pape                         
Domaine de la Janasse 2020

120

200

230

75cl

R E D  I T A L I A N S

Langhe Nebbiolo                                  
Massolino 2022

Rosso Di Montalcino                     
Siro Pacenti 2022

Colore IGT Toscana                         
Bibi Graetz 2020

90

115

690

75cl



V O D K A

21

49

18

26

26

21

Absolut ELYX

Belvedere

Grey Goose

Tito’s

Ketel One

Beluga Gold Line

5cl

S P I R I T S

L I S T



G I N

18

21

26

23

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

23

26

31

23

34

52

Beefeater

Tanqueray

Tanqueray TEN

Hendrick’s

Bombay Sapphire 1er Cru

Monkey 47

Monkey 47 Sloe

The Botanist

Ki No Bi

Gin Mare

Gin aux agrumes de Monaco

Plymouth 

Plymouth Navy Strength

Palmarae

Roku 

Malfy Rosa

Prince Explorer

Seventy One

5cl

26



M E Z C A L

26

39

148

Ojo de Dios

Casamigos Mezcal

Clase Azul Mezcal Guerrero

5cl

5cl

18

26

31

26

75

44

70

228

34

57

36

31

18

Volcan Blanco

Altos Reposado

818 Blanco

818 Reposado

818 Anejo

8 Reserve by 818

Don Julio Blanco

Don Julio Reposado

Don Julio 1942

Clase Azul Plata

Clase Azul Reposado

Clase Azul Anejo

Clase Azul Ultra anejo

Casa Dragones Anejo

Casamigos Blanco

Casamigos Reposado

Casamigos Añejo

Almave 0.0%

T E Q U I L A

550

31

29

34

81



S I N G L E  M A L T  

34

31

29

34

47

88

31

36

494

44

47

81

62

47

86

208

112

29

Aberlour A’bunadh

Oban 14

Talisker Storm

Macallan 12

Macallan 15

Macallan 18

Macallan 25

Macallan 30

The Macallan M

Glenfiddich 15

Glenfiddich 18

Glenfiddich 29 Grand Yozakura

Dalmore Cigar Malt

Dalmore King Alexander III

Glenmorangie 18

Highland Park 18

The Balvenie Caribbean Cask 14

The Balvenie Portwood 21

The Balvenie 25

The Glenlivet 25

Laphroaig 10

Caol Ila 12

Lagavullin 16

Bowmore 18

Ardberg Uigeadail

5cl

31

36

44

34

546

790

990



U S  W H I S K Y

18

21

18

29

23

29

Woodford Reserve Bourbon

Woodford Reserve Rye

Maker’s Mark

Blanton’s Original

Knob Creek Bourbon

Jack Daniel’s N°7

Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel

5cl

B L E N D E D  W H I S K Y

18

62

31

26

57

96

Johnnie Walker Black Label

Johnnie Walker Blue Label

Chivas 12

Chivas 18

Chivas Royal Salute

Chivas 25

5cl

29



J A P A N E S E  W H I S K Y

42

125

247

62

182

Hibiki Harmony

Hibiki 30

Nikka Yoichi 10

Nikka Yoichi 15

Yamazaki 12

Yamazaki 18

5cl

I R I S H  W H I S K E Y

26

18

31

34

Jameson Black Barrel

Bushmills Black Bush

Redbreast 12

Redbreast 15

Midleton Very Rare 2022

5cl

990

62



R U M

18

26

31

47

31

26

68

21

26

26

36

26

Havana Club 3

Havana Club 7

Zacapa 23

Zacapa XO

Santa Teresa

Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva

Diplomatico Ambassador

Plantation’s Pineapple

Trois Rivières Ambré 

Gosling’s Black Seal 

Don Papa

Mathusalem Grande Réserve 23

Yaguara Cachaça Organic 

5cl

26



Campari

Cynar

Ricard

Lillet Blanc

Cocchi Americano

Punt E Mes

Cocchi Vermouth di Torino

Bailey’s

Fernet Branca

Amaretto Disaronno

St Germain

Italicus

Borghetti Coffee Liquor

Amaro Montenegro

Limoncello Nastro d’Oro

Chartreuse Verte

Chartreuse Jaune

Pimm’s

Martini Rosso

Martini Bianco

Amaro Nonino

Drambuie

A P É R I T I F S  &  L I Q U E U R S

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

5cl

21

21

21

21

21

21

21



B R A N D Y

23

23

49

18

Calvados Pierre Huet Vieux

Armagnac Veuve Goudoulin 2002

Grappa Sassicaia 2017

Grappa Marolo Moscato

5cl

P O R T O

Andresen White 10

Dow’s Quinta Senhora da Ribeira

Symington’s Quinta do Vesuvio 

verre 8cl

24 90

50cl

180

75cl

2006

2006 15

20 220

C O G N A C

26

62

112

49

70

247

62

690

Martell VSOP

Martell Cordon Bleu

Martell Cohiba

Frapin XO

Hennessy XO

Hennessy Paradis

Rémy Martin XO

Rémy Martin Louis XIII

5cl

Net prices in €, taxes included.
Our restaurant does not accept cheques.
Please let us know if you have any food allergies or intolerances.


